BARNAO Joseph Anthony (Joe)

Born: 26 Dec 1926

Died: 30 Apr 2021 Levin, NZ

Buried: The Avenue cemetery, Levin, NZ, cremated

Father: Bartholomew 1901 - 1982 Makara
Mother: Amelia Marguerite Paine 1905 - 1996 Makara

Married: (1)

? Mildred Gwendoline

Born: 1 Apr 1926 Palmerston Nth, NZ
Died: 24 Dec 1996 Levin, NZ

Buried: The Avenue cemetery, Levin, NZ

Father:

Mother:

Married: (2"%)

? Johanna Adriana
Born:

Died:

Buried:

Children:

Barnao Anthony John

Born: 11 Jun 1963

Barnao Christopher Francis
Born: 8 Jan 1968

Property:

Does not appear on any property lists
Notes:
Owned Barnao’s music store in Oxford St, Levin

Electoral Rolls:

Joseph Mildred
1949 Wellington Musician
1954 Wellington Musician

BP0085



1957
1960
1963
1966
1969
1972
1975
1978
1981
1987
1995

1998
2002
2005
2010

1995
1998
2002
2005
2010

1995
1998
2002
2005
2010

BP0085

Wellington
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26 Stanley St

26 Stanley St
26 Stanley St
26 Stanley St
26 Stanley St

Anthony
Wellington
Wellington
Taupo
Taupo
Taupo

Christopher
Wellington
Pukerau Bay
Whitby
Auckland
Auckland

Musician
Musician
Music Dealer
Music Dealer
Co Director
Music Retailer
Music Retailer
Music Retailer
Music Retailer
Music Retailer
Retired

Retired
Retired
Retired
Retired

Musician
Musician
Security
Security
Security

Bank Officer
Fund Manager

Merchant Banker

Financier
Financier

Wellington Married

Levin
Levin
Levin
Levin
Levin
Levin
Levin
Levin
Levin

Johanna
Levin
Levin
Levin
Levin

Married
Married
Married
Married
Married
Married
Married
Married
Married

Married
Married
Married
Married



