# BARNAO Joseph Anthony (Joe)

Born: 26 Dec 1926

Died: 30 Apr 2021 Levin, NZ Buried: The Avenue cemetery, Levin, NZ, cremated

Father: Bartholomew 1901 – 1982 Makara Mother: Amelia Marguerite Paine 1905 – 1996 Makara

Married: (1st)

? Mildred Gwendoline

Born: 1 Apr 1926 Palmerston Nth, NZ

Died: 24 Dec 1996 Levin, NZ

Buried: The Avenue cemetery, Levin, NZ

Father: Mother:

Married: (2<sup>nd</sup>)

## ? Johanna Adriana

Born: Died: Buried:

#### **Children:**

Barnao Anthony John

Born: 11 Jun 1963

**Barnao** Christopher Francis

Born: 8 Jan 1968

#### **Property:**

Does not appear on any property lists

### **Notes:**

Owned Barnao's music store in Oxford St, Levin

#### **Electoral Rolls:**

	Joseph		Mildred
1949	Wellington	Musician	
1954	Wellington	Musician	

BP0085

1957 1960 1963 1966 1969 1972 1975 1978 1981 1987 1995	Wellington Wellington 88 Kings Drive 88 Kings Drive 9 Kings Drive 26 Stanley St	Musician Music Dealer Music Dealer Music Dealer Co Director Music Retailer	Wellington Levin	Married Married Married Married Married Married Married Married Married
1998 2002 2005 2010	26 Stanley St 26 Stanley St 26 Stanley St 26 Stanley St	Retired Retired Retired Retired	Johanna Levin Levin Levin Levin	Married Married Married Married
1995 1998 2002 2005 2010	Anthony Wellington Wellington Taupo Taupo Taupo Taupo	Musician Musician Security Security Security		
1995 1998 2002 2005 2010	Christopher Wellington Pukerau Bay Whitby Auckland Auckland	Bank Officer Fund Manager Merchant Banker Financier Financier		

BP0085